Autec Ref: HEDA
Part No. Size
Open
current
Voltage
Nominal
Voltage
Nominal
Capacity
Max.
Working
Current
Max.
Pulse
Current
Working temp. Diameter Height Weight
ER10240 2/3AAA 3.66V 3.6V 0.4Ah 10mA 20mA ﹣55℃～﹢85℃ 10.5mm 24.0mm 4g
ER10280 2/3AAA 3.66V 3.6V 0.5Ah 10mA 20mA ﹣55℃～﹢85℃ 10.5mm 28.0mm 5g
ER10450 AAA 3.66V 3.6V 1.0Ah 10mA 20mA ﹣55℃～﹢85℃ 10.5mm 45.0mm 9g
ER14250 1/2AA 3.66V 3.6V 1.2Ah 20mA 50mA ﹣55℃～﹢85℃ 14.5mm 25.2mm 9.3g
ER14335 2/3AA 3.66V 3.6V 1.65Ah 35mA 75mA ﹣55℃～﹢85℃ 14.5mm 33.5mm 12g
ER14505 AA 3.66V 3.6V 2.7Ah 100mA 200mA ﹣55℃～﹢85℃ 14.5mm 50.5mm 17g
ER17335 2/3A 3.66V 3.6V 2.1Ah 100mA 200mA ﹣55℃～﹢85℃ 17.5mm 33.5mm 17g
ER17505 A 3.66V 3.6V 3.6Ah 100mA 200mA ﹣55℃～﹢85℃ 17.5mm 50.5mm 25g
ER18505 A 3.66V 3.6V 4.0Ah 100mA 200mA ﹣55℃～﹢85℃ 18.5mm 50.5mm 27g
ER26500 C 3.66V 3.6V 9.0Ah 200mA 400mA ﹣55℃～﹢85℃ 26.2mm 50.0mm 55g
ER34615 D 3.66V 3.6V 19.0Ah 200mA 400mA ﹣55℃～﹢85℃ 34.0mm 61.5mm 100g
LiSoCl2--Energy Type
AUTEC POWER SYSTEMS PRIMARY (NON-RECHARGEABLE) LITHIUM BASED BATTERIES
tmoody
Text Box
31328 Via Colinas Suite 102    Westlake Village, CA 91362 USA Telephone: +1-818-338-7788          www.autec.com            Email: sales@autec.com
ER341245 DD 3.66V 3.6V 38.0Ah 400mA 500mA ﹣55℃～﹢85℃ 34.0mm 124.5mm 195g
ER2450 / 3.66V 3.6V 0.5Ah 5mA 10mA ﹣55℃～﹢85℃ 24.5mm 5.8mm 10g
ER9V / 10.9V 10.8V 1.2Ah 20mA 100mA ﹣55℃～﹢85℃ 32g
ER32L65 1/10D 3.66V 3.6V 1.0Ah 10mA 20mA ﹣55℃～﹢85℃ 32.9mm 6.5mm 19g
ER32L100 1/6D 3.66V 3.6V 1.7Ah 10mA 20mA ﹣55℃～﹢85℃ 32.9mm 10.5mm 24g
ER261020 CC 3.66V 3.6V 18Ah 200mA 400mA ﹣55℃～﹢85℃ 26.2mm 102mm 110g
ER14250M 1/2AA 3.66V 3.6V 0.75Ah 100mA 250mA ﹣55℃～﹢85℃ 14.5mm 25.5mm 10g
ER14335M 2/3AA 3.66V 3.6V 1.3Ah 200mA 500mA ﹣55℃～﹢85℃ 14.5mm 33.5mm 13g
ER14505M AA 3.66V 3.6V 2.0Ah 400mA 800mA ﹣55℃～﹢85℃ 14.5mm 50.5mm 19g
ER17335M 2/3A 3.66V 3.6V 1.7Ah 400mA 800mA ﹣55℃～﹢85℃ 17.5mm 33.5mm 18g
ER17505M A 3.66V 3.6V 2.8Ah 600mA 1000mA ﹣55℃～﹢85℃ 17.5mm 50.5mm 27g
ER18505M A 3.66V 3.6V 3.5Ah 600mA 1000mA ﹣55℃～﹢85℃ 18.5mm 50.5mm 29g
ER26500M C 3.66V 3.6V 6.5Ah 1000mA 2000mA ﹣55℃～﹢85℃ 26.2mm 50.0mm 55g
ER34615M D 3.66V 3.6V 14.5Ah 2000mA 3000mA ﹣55℃～﹢85℃ 34.0mm 61.5mm 106g
26.9*17.4*49.3mm
LiSoCl2--Power Type
LiSoCl2--High Temprature Type
Autec Ref: HEDA
tmoody
Text Box
31328 Via Colinas Suite 102    Westlake Village, CA 91362 USA Telephone: +1-818-338-7788          www.autec.com            Email: sales@autec.com
ER14505S AA 3.66V 3.6V 1.6Ah 100mA 200mA ﹣55℃～﹢150℃ 14.5mm 50.5mm 17g
ER18505S A 3.66V 3.6V 2.8Ah 100mA 200mA ﹣55℃～﹢150℃ 18.5mm 50.5mm 27g
ER26500S C 3.66V 3.6V 6.0Ah 200mA 400mA ﹣55℃～﹢150℃ 26.2mm 50.0mm 55g
ER34615S D 3.66V 3.6V 13.0Ah 200mA 400mA ﹣55℃～﹢150℃ 34.0mm 61.5mm 100g
CR11108 CR1/3N 3.0V 170mAh 60mA 80mA ﹣40℃～﹢80℃ 11.6mm 10.8mm 3g
CR15270 CR2 3.0V 800mAh 500mA 1000mA ﹣40℃～﹢80℃ 15.0mm 27.0mm 11g
CR17335 CR123A 3.0V 1500mAh 1500mA 3000mA ﹣40℃～﹢80℃ 17.0mm 33.5mm 16g
CR14250 1/2AA 3.0V 800mAh 100mA 200mA ﹣40℃～﹢80℃ 14.5mm 25.0mm 9g
CR14250SE 1/2AA 3.0V 950mAh 7mA 70mA ﹣40℃～﹢80℃ 14.5mm 25.0mm 11g
CR14505 AA 3.0V 1500mAh 1000mA 2500mA ﹣40℃～﹢80℃ 14.5mm 50.5mm 16g
CR17450 4/5A 3.0V 2200mAh 1500mA 3000mA ﹣40℃～﹢80℃ 17.0mm 45.0mm 23g
CR17450SE 4/5A 3.0V 2400mAh 15mA 150mA ﹣40℃～﹢80℃ 17.0mm 45.0mm 28g
CR18505 A 3.0V 2800mAh 1500mA 3000mA ﹣40℃～﹢80℃ 18.5mm 50.5mm 35g
CR26500 C 3.0V 5000mAh 2000mA 3000mA ﹣40℃～﹢80℃ 26.0mm 50.0mm 62g
CR34615 D 3.0V 11000mAh2000mA 3000mA ﹣40℃～﹢80℃ 34.2mm 61.5mm 125g
LiMnO2 Battery
Autec Ref: HEDA
tmoody
Text Box
31328 Via Colinas Suite 102    Westlake Village, CA 91362 USA Telephone: +1-818-338-7788          www.autec.com            Email: sales@autec.com
CR9V 9.0V 800mAh 120mA 400mA ﹣40℃～﹢80℃ 32g
APS-LR08425-4A AAAA 1.5V 1000mAh 500mA 1000mA ﹣40℃～﹢60℃ 8.5mm 42.5mm 5.5g
APS-LR03-3A AAA 1.5V 1700mAh 1000mA 2000mA ﹣40℃～﹢60℃ 10.5mm 45.0mm 8.3g
APS-R6-AA AA 1.5V 4000mAh 2000mA 3000mA ﹣40℃～﹢60℃ 14.5mm 50.5mm 15.5g
Li-CuO: 1.5v Lithium Copper Oxide
26.2*17.2*49.2
Autec Ref: HEDA
tmoody
Text Box
31328 Via Colinas Suite 102    Westlake Village, CA 91362 USA Telephone: +1-818-338-7788          www.autec.com            Email: sales@autec.com